
6/28/
2023

8:30
AM

Amy Gee and
Tori Buckert

CARTHAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY AMY GEE AND TORI BUCKERT
-ONGOING SUMMER PROGRAMS, BOOK CLUBS, ACTIVITIES

AND MORE FOR ALL AGES

7/4/
202
3

10:
00
AM

Tricia
Taylor,
Brad Still 4th of July Parade- Carthage

7/5/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Andy
Bastert

the Legacy theater- COMING UP THIS FRIDAY 7-7 AT
7PM COUNTRY ARTIST DREW GREEN TICKETS
STILL AVAILABLE!

7/5/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Sam
Harnack

THE 10TH ANNIVERSARY OF HCED AND OPEN
MEMBERSHIPS

7/6/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Libby
Pollock

Hancock County Farm Bureau- UPDATE FOR PAST AND
UPCOMING EVENTS SUCH AS TYHEE 4-H FAIR AND GOLF
SCRAMBLE

7/6/
202
3

8:0
0

AM J R Parns

MEALIFF INSURANCE IS A HOMETOWN AGENT WITH THE
BIG COMPANY COVERAGE SEE THEM FOR ALL YOUR

INSURANCE NEEDS

7/10
/202

3

8:0
0

AM
Don
O'Brien

Better Business Bureau- WITH ALL THE STORM DAMAGE USE
CARE WHEN CHOOSING A CONTRACTOR FOR YOUR HOME AND
CLEANUP NEEDS

7/11
/202

3

8:0
0

AM

Brad Still,
Tricia
Taylor Hancock County 4 H Fair- remote

7/12
/202

3

8:0
0

AM

Brad Still ,
Tricia
Taylor Hancock County 4 H Fair Remote

7/12
/202

8:3
0
Doug
Groth

ENERGETIC CONVERSATION ABOUT PASTENERGETIC
CONVERSATION ABOUT PAST AND UPCOMING
ENTERTAINMENT AT THE LEGACY THEATER AND



23 AM UPCOMING ENTERTAINMENT AT THE LEGACY THEATER

7/13
/202

3

8:0
0

AM

Brad Still
Tricia
Taylor Hancock County 4 H Fair Remote

7/18
/202

3

8:0
0

AM
Gay
Dickerson

AREA AGENCY ON AGING GAY DICKERSON-
TROUBLESHOOTING AVAILABLE FOR ALL THE PROGRAMS

YOU ARE BECOMING ELIGIBLE FOR

7/19
/202

3

8:3
0

AM
Rachel
Kerns

MTC- RECONNECT GRANT ONGOING, AND
GLADSTONE ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS. GO TO
MTC FOR ALL YOUR UPCOMING BACK TO SCHOOL
NEEDS

7/19
/202

3

8:0
0

AM

Joy
Swearingt
on

the Legacy Theater- UPCOMING COUNTRY ARTIST
ANGIE K IS COMING TO THE THEATER NEAR YOU
SEPTEMBER 30TH AT 7PM

7/20
/202

3

8:0
0

AM
T
Heberlein

GOLDEN Bridges CAN HEP COORDINATE ANY MOVE, OR
JUST HELP DECLUTTER YOUR HOME. KEEP SAFETY IN
MIND WITH FREE SMOKE ALARM INSTALLATIONS

7/20
/202

3

8:3
0

AM

Amy
Lefringhou
se

U OF I EXTENSION AMY LEFRINGHOUSE ABBIE JOHNSON-
WITH INFORMATION ON COOKING TO FEMA AWARENESS
PLANS TO BE PREPARED FOR ANY CATASTROPHE

7/21
/202

3
12-
10p

Tricia
Taylor,
Brad Still

WCAZ Planter Series 2023 with Duke Oursler and Blane Howard
held at the hancock County Fair Ground

7/25
/202

3

8:0
0

AM

Joy
Swearingt
on

56TH ANNUAL WESTERN ILLINOIS THRESHERS AUGUST 4-6TH
FOOD, HISTORY, AND TRACTOR GAMES. HEAD OVER AND ENJOY
ALL THE GREAT EVENTS

7/26
/202

3

8:0
0

AM

Joy
Swearingt
on

THE LEGACY THEATER- BOARD MEMBER JOY
SWEARINGTON

7/27 8:0 tracy Byrd COUNTRY STAR TRACY BYRD TALKS WITH STILL TAKING



/202
3

0
AM

THIS MORNING! COUNTRY STAR TRACY BYRD
PERFORMING LIVE SATURDAY JULY 29TH AT THE ADAMS

COUNTY FAIR

7/27
/202

3

8:3
0

AM
Melita
Finney

HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH DEPT.- MELITA FINNEY TALKS
WEST NILE VIRUS AND TEMPORARY FOOD PERMITS

7/29/
2023

5-10p
m Brad Still Roseville Car Show remote

7/3
1/2
023

8:0
0

AM
John
Simon

ADAMS COUNTY AMBULANCE CHIEF JOHN SIMON- SPEAKS
WITH STILL TALKING ABOUT THE NEW EMT ACADEMY

8/2/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Sam
Harnack

HCED IS HIGHLIGHTING CARTHAGE BUSINESSES ALL
MONTH ON SOCIAL MEDIA CHECK OUT ALL THEY HAVE TO

OFFER

8/3/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Don
O'Brien

BBB BE CAUTIOUS WHEN RESPONDING TO
UNKNOWN OR SUSPICIOUS TEXT MESSAGES.
POTENTIAL SCAMS HAVE BEEN SHOWING UP

8/8/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Shannon
McKee
Paul
Larson

BIRTH TO 5 -SHANNON MCKEE AND PAUL LARSON TALK
WITH STILL TALKING ON ELEVATING THE VOICES OF FAMILES
TO IMPROVE EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS IN ILLINOIS

8/1
0/2
023

8:3
0

AM
Libby
Pollock

HANCOCK COUNTY FARM BUREAU- LIBBY POLLOCK
AUGUST UPDATES INCLUDING FS FUEL PROMOTATION AND

AGRI GOLF SCRAMBLE

8/1
1/2
023

8:0
0

AM Dave Ellis

PLYMOUTH OLD SETTLERS AUGUST 25TH 26TH 27TH ALL
THE FUN WITH CLOWNS, MAGICIANS, FACE PAINTING,
CARNIVAL, AND THE RYAN WATERS BAND SATURDAY
NIGHT

8/1
5/2
023

8:0
0

AM
Libby
Pollock HANCOCK COUNTY FARMERS MARKET UPDATE



8/1
6/2
023

8:3
0

AM
rachel
Kerns

RACHEL KERNS WITH MTC COMMUNCATIONS- BACK TO
SCHOOL IS HERE STAY CONNECTED WITH MTC
COMMUNICATIONS WIFI 6 AND BUSINESSES CAN GAIN
CONFIDENCE WITH MTC MANAGED IT SERVICES

8/1
7/2
023

8:3
0

AM

Kirstin
Huls
Abbie

Johnson,
Madely
Davis

U OF I EXTENSION KRISTIN HULS, ABBIE JOHNSON, MADELY
DAVIS TALK ABOUT UPDATES FOR AUGUST 2023
INCLUDING EVENTS, SURVEYS, AND CLASSES

8/1
7/2
023

8:0
0

AM
Justin
tomilson FUN INTERVIEW WITH OUT #1 FAN JUSTIN TOMLINSON

8/1
8/2
023

11-
1

Brad Still
Tricia
Taylor FS Fuel Remote

8/2
3/2
023

8:3
0

AM
Troubleso
me Ridge

TROUBLESOME RIDGE BLUEGRASS BAND EMILY HAUGE
TALKS WITH STILL TALKING ABOUT PLAYING AT THE

PLYMOUTH OLD SETTLERS SATURDAY AUGUST 26TH FROM
4-6 PM TROUBLESOME RIDGE BLUEGRASS BAND

8/2
4/2
023

8:3
0

AM

Melita
Finney

Hancock County health Dept Up omming
Vaccination Clinics

8/3
1/2
023

8:0
0

AM
T
Heberlein

T HEBERLEIN WITH GOLDEN BRIDGES SPEAKS WITH STILL
TALKING ABOUT TRUSTING MOVERS AND BBB

TORCHLIGHT MAGAZINE

9/1/
202
3

10-
6

pm

Brad Still
Tricia
Taylor

Hancock County Farm Bureau Golf Outing for AG
remote



9/4/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Don
O'Brien

BBB DON O'BRIEN- TIPS: BEWARE OF HIGH
SCHOOL SPORTS STREAMING SCAMS

9/5/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Gay
Dickerson

AREA AGENCY ON AGING GAY DICKERSON- ATTORNEY
GENERAL OUTREACH PRESENTATION SEPTEMBER 20TH

AND UPCOMING OPEN ENROLLMENT IN OCTOBER

9/6/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Sam
Harnack

HANCOCK COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT- SAM
HARNAK - NEXT YEARS GOALS

09/
07/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Amy Gee
Tori
Buckert

Carthage Library- Amy Ge3e and tori Buckert-
ENTERTAIN AND EDUCATE SEPTEMBER IS
NATIONAL LIBRARY CARD SIGN UP MONTH

9/8/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Bryan
Stevens
Jade
Miller

Bryan Stevens- President of the Hancock County
Farm Bureau introduces the NEW Hancock
County Farm Bureau Manager Jade Miles

09/
12/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
randy
Phillips

STINSON SUMMIT- SEPTEMBER 16TH -
COME SEE ALL THE AIRPLANES STILL
TALKING DISCUSSES WHAT YOU CAN SEE
WITH RANDY PHILLIPS.THE STINSON
SUMMIT WILL HAVE MULTIPLE PEOPLE ON
HAND TO DISCUSS ALL YOUR NEEDS AND
QUESTIONS THIS SATURDAY NIGHT FROM
6-8 PM AT THE QUINCY AIRPORT

9/1
3/2
023

8:3
0

AM
Rachel
Kerns

MTC RACHEL KERNS WITH STILL TALKING ABOUT
ONGOING BUILDS MTC IS COMING TO A COMMUNITY NEAR
YOU -GET ONLINE OR CALL TODAY TO MAKE THE SWITCH
OR SIGN UP

9/1
4/2

8:3
0
Melita
Finney

Hancock County Health Dept- Melita Finney- UPCOMING
DRIVE THROUGH VACCINATION CLINICS, AFTER HOURS



023 AM ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION

9/1
4/2
023

8:0
0

AM
Kathy
Palmer

STILL TALKING WITH FISHING FOR FREEDOM -KATHY
PALMER

9/1
5/2
023

8:0
0

AM
Wynonna
Judd

STILL TALKING HAS A CANDID CONVERSATION WITH THE
ONE AND ONLY WYNONNA JUDD!!! UPCOMING CONCERT

AT THE PEORIA CIVIC CENTER NOVEMBER 4TH!!

9/1
8/2
023

8:0
0

AM
Don
O'Brien

Don Obrien with the Quincy Better Business Bureau talking's
about social media scams

9/2
0/2
023

8:3
0

AM

Nick
Dearwest
er

Don Obrien with the Quincy Better Business
Bureau talking's about social media scams

9/2
1/2
023

8:3
0

AM
Jade
Miles

ITS FARM SAFETY WEEK AND THE HCFB HAS
CLASSES GOING ON TO HELP YOU

9/2
2/2
023

8:0
0

AM
Madelyn
Davis

U OF I EXTENSION MADELYN DAVIS
4-H IS LOOKING FOR NEW MEMBERS WITH A
WIDE VARIETY OF PROGRAMS FOR ALL AND

THE UPCOMING YOUTH CONVENTION

9/2
2/2
023

8:3
0

AM
T
Heberlein

GOLDEN BRIDGES T HEBERLEIN FROM PACKING TO
UNPACKING AND FINDING THE RIGHT MOVERS GOLDEN
BRIDGES IS YOUR ONE STOP FOR ALL YOUR MOVING AND

DECLUTTERING NEEDS


