6/28/ 2023		Amy Gee and Tori Buckert	CARTHAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY AMY GEE AND TORI BUCKERT -ONGOING SUMMER PROGRAMS, BOOK CLUBS, ACTIVITIES AND MORE FOR ALL AGES
7/4/ 202		Tricia Taylor,	
3	AM	Brad Still	4th of July Parade- Carthage
7/5/ 202 3		Andy Bastert	the Legacy theater- COMING UP THIS FRIDAY 7-7 AT 7PM COUNTRY ARTIST DREW GREEN TICKETS STILL AVAILABLE!
7/5/ 202 3		Sam Harnack	THE 10TH ANNIVERSARY OF HCED AND OPEN MEMBERSHIPS
7/6/ 202 3		Libby Pollock	Hancock County Farm Bureau- UPDATE FOR PAST AND UPCOMING EVENTS SUCH AS TYHEE 4-H FAIR AND GOLF SCRAMBLE
7/6/ 202 3	8:0 0 AM	J R Parns	MEALIFF INSURANCE IS A HOMETOWN AGENT WITH THE BIG COMPANY COVERAGE SEE THEM FOR ALL YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS
7/10 /202 3		Don O'Brien	Better Business Bureau- WITH ALL THE STORM DAMAGE USE CARE WHEN CHOOSING A CONTRACTOR FOR YOUR HOME AND CLEANUP NEEDS
7/11 /202 3	0	Brad Still, Tricia Taylor	Hancock County 4 H Fair- remote
7/12 /202 3	0	Brad Still , Tricia Taylor	Hancock County 4 H Fair Remote
7/12 /202		Doug Groth	ENERGETIC CONVERSATION ABOUT PASTENERGETIC CONVERSATION ABOUT PAST AND UPCOMING ENTERTAINMENT AT THE LEGACY THEATER AND

23	AM		UPCOMING ENTERTAINMENT AT THE LEGACY THEATER
7/13		Brad Still	
/202		Tricia	
3	AM	Taylor	Hancock County 4 H Fair Remote
7/18	8:0	_	AREA AGENCY ON AGING GAY DICKERSON-
/202		Gay	TROUBLESHOOTING AVAILABLE FOR ALL THE PROGRAMS
3	AIVI	Dickerson	YOU ARE BECOMING ELIGIBLE FOR
			MTC- RECONNECT GRANT ONGOING, AND
7/19	8:3	Deebel	GLADSTONE ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS. GO TO MTC FOR ALL YOUR UPCOMING BACK TO SCHOOL
/202 3		Rachel Kerns	NEEDS
7/19 /202		Joy Swooringt	the Legacy Theater- UPCOMING COUNTRY ARTIST ANGIE K IS COMING TO THE THEATER NEAR YOU
3	AM	Swearingt on	SEPTEMBER 30TH AT 7PM
7/20	8:0		
/202	0.0	т	GOLDEN Bridges CAN HEP COORDINATE ANY MOVE, OR JUST HELP DECLUTTER YOUR HOME. KEEP SAFETY IN
3	AM	Heberlein	MIND WITH FREE SMOKE ALARM INSTALLATIONS
7/20	8:3	Amy	U OF I EXTENSION AMY LEFRINGHOUSE ABBIE JOHNSON-
/202	0	Lefringhou	WITH INFORMATION ON COOKING TO FEMA AWARENESS
3	AM	se	PLANS TO BE PREPARED FOR ANY CATASTROPHE
7/21		Tricia	WCAZ Planter Series 2023 with Duke Oursler and Blane Howard
/202		Taylor,	held at the hancock County Fair Ground
3	ТОр	Brad Still	
7/25	8.0	Joy	56TH ANNUAL WESTERN ILLINOIS THRESHERS AUGUST 4-6TH
/202		Swearingt	FOOD, HISTORY, AND TRACTOR GAMES. HEAD OVER AND ENJOY
3	AM	•	ALL THE GREAT EVENTS
7/26	8:0	Joy	
/202		Swearingt	THE LEGACY THEATER- BOARD MEMBER JOY
3	AM	on	SWEARINGTON
7/27	8:0	tracy Byrd	COUNTRY STAR TRACY BYRD TALKS WITH STILL TAKING

/202 3	0 AM		THIS MORNING! COUNTRY STAR TRACY BYRD PERFORMING LIVE SATURDAY JULY 29TH AT THE ADAMS COUNTY FAIR
7/27 /202 3	_	Melita Finney	HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH DEPT MELITA FINNEY TALKS WEST NILE VIRUS AND TEMPORARY FOOD PERMITS
7/29/ 2023	5-10p m	Brad Still	Roseville Car Show remote
7/3 1/2 023	0	John Simon	ADAMS COUNTY AMBULANCE CHIEF JOHN SIMON- SPEAKS WITH STILL TALKING ABOUT THE NEW EMT ACADEMY
8/2/ 202 3	0	Sam Harnack	HCED IS HIGHLIGHTING CARTHAGE BUSINESSES ALL MONTH ON SOCIAL MEDIA CHECK OUT ALL THEY HAVE TO OFFER
8/3/ 202 3	0	Don O'Brien	BBB BE CAUTIOUS WHEN RESPONDING TO UNKNOWN OR SUSPICIOUS TEXT MESSAGES. POTENTIAL SCAMS HAVE BEEN SHOWING UP
8/8/ 202 3	0	Shannon McKee Paul Larson	BIRTH TO 5 -SHANNON MCKEE AND PAUL LARSON TALK WITH STILL TALKING ON ELEVATING THE VOICES OF FAMILES TO IMPROVE EARLY CHILDHOOD PROGRAMS IN ILLINOIS
8/1 0/2 023	0	Libby Pollock	HANCOCK COUNTY FARM BUREAU- LIBBY POLLOCK AUGUST UPDATES INCLUDING FS FUEL PROMOTATION AND AGRI GOLF SCRAMBLE
8/1 1/2 023	8:0 0 AM	Dave Ellis	PLYMOUTH OLD SETTLERS AUGUST 25TH 26TH 27TH ALL THE FUN WITH CLOWNS, MAGICIANS, FACE PAINTING, CARNIVAL, AND THE RYAN WATERS BAND SATURDAY NIGHT
8/1 5/2 023	0	Libby Pollock	HANCOCK COUNTY FARMERS MARKET UPDATE

8/1 6/2 023		rachel Kerns	RACHEL KERNS WITH MTC COMMUNCATIONS- BACK TO SCHOOL IS HERE STAY CONNECTED WITH MTC COMMUNICATIONS WIFI 6 AND BUSINESSES CAN GAIN CONFIDENCE WITH MTC MANAGED IT SERVICES
8/1 7/2 023	8:3 0 AM	Jonnson, Madely	U OF I EXTENSION KRISTIN HULS, ABBIE JOHNSON, MADELY Davis Talk About updates for August 2023 Including Events, Surveys, and Classes
8/1 7/2 023		Justin tomilson	FUN INTERVIEW WITH OUT #1 FAN JUSTIN TOMLINSON
8/1 8/2 023	11- 1	Brad Still Tricia Taylor	FS Fuel Remote
8/2 3/2 023	0	Troubleso me Ridge	TROUBLESOME RIDGE BLUEGRASS BAND EMILY HAUGE TALKS WITH STILL TALKING ABOUT PLAYING AT THE PLYMOUTH OLD SETTLERS SATURDAY AUGUST 26TH FROM 4-6 PM TROUBLESOME RIDGE BLUEGRASS BAND
8/2 4/2 023	0	Melita Finney	Hancock County health Dept Up omming Vaccination Clinics
8/3 1/2 023	0	T Heberlein	T HEBERLEIN WITH GOLDEN BRIDGES SPEAKS WITH STILL TALKING ABOUT TRUSTING MOVERS AND BBB TORCHLIGHT MAGAZINE
9/1/ 202 3	6	Brad Still Tricia Taylor	Hancock County Farm Bureau Golf Outing for AG remote

9/4/	8:0		
202		Don	BBB DON O'BRIEN- TIPS: BEWARE OF HIGH
3	_	O'Brien	SCHOOL SPORTS STREAMING SCAMS
9/5/			
202		Cov	AREA AGENCY ON AGING GAY DICKERSON- ATTORNEY
202		Gay Dickerson	GENERAL OUTREACH PRESENTATION SEPTEMBER 20TH
		DICKEISUII	AND UPCOMING OPEN ENROLLMENT IN OCTOBER
9/6/		0	
202		Sam	HANCOCK COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT- SAM
3	AM	Harnack	HARNAK - NEXT YEARS GOALS
09/			
07/	8:0	Amy Gee	Carthage Library- Amy Ge3e and tori Buckert-
202	-	Tori	ENTERTAIN AND EDUCATE SEPTEMBER IS
3	AM	Buckert	NATIONAL LIBRARY CARD SIGN UP MONTH
		Bryan	
9/8/	8:0	Stevens	Bryan Stevens- President of the Hancock County
202	0	Jade	Farm Bureau introduces the NEW Hancock
3	AM	Miller	County Farm Bureau Manager Jade Miles
			STINSON SUMMIT- SEPTEMBER 16TH -
			COME SEE ALL THE AIRPLANES STILL
			TALKING DISCUSSES WHAT YOU CAN SEE
			WITH RANDY PHILLIPS.THE STINSON
09/			SUMMIT WILL HAVE MULTIPLE PEOPLE ON
12/	8:0		HAND TO DISCUSS ALL YOUR NEEDS AND
202	0	randy	QUESTIONS THIS SATURDAY NIGHT FROM
3	AM	Phillips	6-8 PM AT THE QUINCY AIRPORT
9/1	8:3		MTC RACHEL KERNS WITH STILL TALKING ABOUT
3/2		Rachel	ONGOING BUILDS MTC IS COMING TO A COMMUNITY NEAR
023		Kerns	YOU -GET ONLINE OR CALL TODAY TO MAKE THE SWITCH OR SIGN UP
9/1		Melita	Hancock County Health Dept- Melita Finney- UPCOMING
4/2	U	Finney	DRIVE THROUGH VACCINATION CLINICS, AFTER HOURS

023	AM		ANNIVERSARY CELEBRATION
9/1 4/2 023		Kathy Palmer	STILL TALKING WITH FISHING FOR FREEDOM -KATHY PALMER
9/1 5/2 023	0	Wynonna Judd	STILL TALKING HAS A CANDID CONVERSATION WITH THE ONE AND ONLY WYNONNA JUDD!!! UPCOMING CONCERT AT THE PEORIA CIVIC CENTER NOVEMBER 4TH!!
9/1 8/2 023		Don O'Brien	Don Obrien with the Quincy Better Business Bureau talking's about social media scams
9/2 0/2 023	0	Nick Dearwest er	Don Obrien with the Quincy Better Business Bureau talking's about social media scams
9/2 1/2 023	0	Jade Miles	ITS FARM SAFETY WEEK AND THE HCFB HAS CLASSES GOING ON TO HELP YOU
9/2 2/2 023		Madelyn Davis	U OF I EXTENSION MADELYN DAVIS 4-H IS LOOKING FOR NEW MEMBERS WITH A WIDE VARIETY OF PROGRAMS FOR ALL AND THE UPCOMING YOUTH CONVENTION
9/2 2/2 023	•	T Heberlein	GOLDEN BRIDGES T HEBERLEIN FROM PACKING TO UNPACKING AND FINDING THE RIGHT MOVERS GOLDEN BRIDGES IS YOUR ONE STOP FOR ALL YOUR MOVING AND DECLUTTERING NEEDS